Resultater — Nytarsigb 2025

2025-12-31

Maxi1

Kristian Blok

Viktor Bro Fejring

Lars Schmidt Johansen
Sebastian Burattini
Sten Egholm

Jens Wgrzner

Lars Hgjhoilt

Anne Q

Storm Schmidt Tofterup
Thomas Blok

Kim Linde
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Maxi2

Jesper Stamp
Esben Blicher
Jonas Egdal
Karsten Blok
Lone Fyhn Olesen
Sven Madsen
Susanne Hgijholt
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Walter Kamp

9. Mikkel Laust Broe

10. Katalin Kongsted

11. Rikke Brandt Jespersen
12.  Henning Schou

13. Jesper Dalby

14. Lars Munch

15. Mette Marie Lungholt
16. Stig Hansen

17. Peter Juhl

18. Sgren Dall
19. Jane Ejby
20. Guri Alm

21. Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
22. Hans Christian Strib
23. Jesper Poulsen
24. Torben Hansen
Villy Kjeldsen
Jakob Q
John Lindahl Hansen

Maxi3

1. Lars Tykeer Jensen

2. Anne Mette Abplanalp
3. Jens Peder Jensen

(11/711)
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Odense OK
OK Melfar

Kolding OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK FROS

(27 1 27)
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK FROS
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK Melfar
OK HTF
OK HTF
Odense OK
OK HTF
FPI

OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK Melfar

(18 /18)
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Melfar

Tid
44:19
52:01
54:51
55:48
1:01:16
1:04:38
1:08:02
1:09:23
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid
34:51
50:16
50:59
51:41
53:02
54:46
57:48
59:40
1:00:33
1:00:56
1:02:42
1:02:55
1:04:29
1:05:26
1:06:46
1:06:52
1:07:37
1:08:05
1:09:36
1:10:24
1:11:42
1:16:00
1:16:54
1:17:50
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

38:22
43:14
43:59

Efter

+7:42

+10:32
+11:29
+16:57
+20:19
+23:43
+25:04

Efter

+15:25
+16:08
+16:50
+18:11
+19:55
+22:57
+24:49
+25:42
+26:05
+27:51
+28:04
+29:38
+30:35
+31:55
+32:01
+32:46
+33:14
+34:45
+35:33
+36:51
+41:09
+42:03
+42:59

Efter

+4:52
+5:37

MeOS 2025-12-31 13:59:09, Maxit, (1/2)

Tidstab
0:00
1:42
4:52
3:46
8:35
8:29
12:48
12:06

Tidstab
1:05
4:56
5:36
2:46
5:39
3:25
3:50
8:58
14:42
3:38
4:23
5:40
10:41
6:28
6:27
10:42
11:05
7:39
11:18
12:06
10:53
16:39
18:13
14:58

Tidstab
1:36
3:19
1:27



Midi

Mini
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Kate Nielsen
Thomas Sgrensen
Lise Nielsen

Ole Hoffmann
Helle Schou
Jgrgen Stamp
Peter Skov Nielsen
Karen Q

Inger Marie Haahr
Anja Andersen

Per Frank Henriksen
Herluf Jensen
Henrik Simmelkjaer
Jette Honore

Inge Thorsen

Nicoline og Jacob
Lone Frederiksen
Agnete Bang Haubjerg
Carsten Nielsen

Malene Kjems

Karla Kjems Stamp
Line Adam og Henrik
Johan Vera og Knud
Finn Hove

Birthe Hove

Inger Munch

Bodil Grgn

Alfred Sgltoft

Anton Kjems Stamp
Jeanette Fejring
Josefine Ella og Ebbe
Tove Juhl

OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK FROS
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK HTF
Forsvaret
OK HTF

Svendborg OK

OK Snab
OK Melfar
Odense OK

(4174)
OK Melfar
Odense OK

(13/13)
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

OK Melfar
OK SYD
OK SYD
OK HTF
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

OKHTF

46:10
46:11
46:35
47:30
51:32
55:32
58:56
59:41
1:00:21
1:08:33
1:11:53
1:19:34
Udgaet
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid
1:08:18
1:28:48

Fejlklip

Tid
25:23
38:48
45:27
52:56
1:04:49
1:04:51
1:20:59
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

+7:48
+7:49
+8:13
+9:08
+13:10
+17:10
+20:34
+21:19
+21:59
+30:11
+33:31
+41:12

Efter

+20:30

Efter

+13:25
+20:04
+27:33
+39:26
+39:28
+55:36

MeOS 2025-12-31 13:59:09, Maxi3, (2/2)

9:54
9:29
1:31
4:09
1:38
5:47
17:20
16:37
7:37
23:35
14:41
12:08

Tidstab
2:35
9:47
0:00

Tidstab
0:20
3:33
8:28
14:35
4:24
5:32
8:56
0:00



